Guide to
enclosures for
potentially
explosive
atmospheres
�
Guide to
enclosures for

 One type of lug, steel, for a wall separation of 10
mm.
 Supplied with attachment screws and seals.
vertical position
horizontal position
A: height
B: width
enclosure
references
	external dimensions (mm)
mounting plates references
	 height	 width	 depth 		  metal	 perforated	 universal
step slides	 inner door
	 300	 200	 150	 CRATX 32/150	 MM-32	 MF-32	 MR-32	 -	 -
	 300	 300	 200	 CRATX 33/200	 MM-33	 MF-33	 MR-33	 SDCR 200	 -
	 400	 300	 200	 CRATX 43/200	 MM-43	 MF-43	 MR-43	 SDCR 200	 PIN-43
	 400	 400	 200	 CRATX 44/200	 MM-44	 MF-44	 MR-44	 SDCR 200	 -
	 500	 400	 200	 CRATX 54/200	 MM-54	 MF-54	 MR-54	 SDCR 200	 PIN-54
	 600	 400	 250	 CRATX 64/250	 MM-64	 MF-64	 MR-64	 SDCR 250	 PIN-64
	 600	 600	 250	 CRATX 66/250	 MM-66	 MF-66	 MR-66	 SDCR 250	 -
	 700	 500	 250	 CRATX 75/250 	 MM-75	 MF-75	 MR-75	 SDCR 250	 PIN-75
	 800	 600	 300	 CRATX 86/300 	 MM-86	 MF-86	 MR-86	 SDCR 300	 PIN-86
	 1000	 800	 300	 CRATX 108/300	 MM-108	 MF-108	 MR-108	 SDCR 300	 PIN-108
	 reference	 description
	 PFCRG	 wall-mounting kit
15